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Aging and Geriatric Dentistry 1 unit Sth-year(1st semester, 2nd semester)
Tetsuo Ichikawa - Proressor / Revowsiz Prosmonovtcs, Course 1¥ Devisiy,  YOshio Hayashi - Proressor / Pamowoos, Coukse i Devmstei, Seiichiro Kitamura - Proressor / Aviowy, Courst 1y Deisie

Katsuhiko Yoshimoto - Proressor / Pasuscoosy, Courst iv Devmsy, Hiro-O Ito - Proressor / Prevetive Demistay, Cowese v Devrsrey, Takashi Matsuo - Proressor / Cosservsve Devrstey, Courst 1y DeTistay

Toshihiko Nagata - Proressor / Priooviotoey a Evoonovtouocy, Couwst i Devmsree, Hiroshi Kitahata - Proressor / Devis Asesriesotoo, Coest i Dextistay

Masaru Hada - Proressor / O Hesr Sece av Socrar Weeesee, Scaoo oF Oat Hearrn ano Wiewe, Daisuke Hinode - Proressor / Fsosevrit Orat Hearrs Scievce, Scroot of Ora, Heatr oo Wetrsee

Kan Nagao - Associate Proressor / Revowsis Prostonosics, Covest v Devmser, Y OSHIHIRO KUBO - Associare Proressor / Fixen Prostrobowtis, Couest 1y Dextistay

Masayuki Azuma - Proressor / Ori 4 Maxnorciat Streesy, Courst v Deviswy, Seiko Hon £a1Na - ASSISTANT PROFESSOR / RevovssLe Prosthopowtis, Coukst 1¥ DENTISTRY

Masaaki Yokoyama - Assistant Proressor / Usiersy Homa, Mitsuhiko Morito - Paremive Lecturer / T Uwasty, Syusai Sato - Pare-mve Lecrurer, Fumio Shichijo - Paremive Lecturer
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= Ichikawa (FEIERFRFABENIVAINA A5 T AWFZET FRAEIEIR B 2250
[ - SHIE AR PR AR - 1P SHBI AR o2 0 B 2 =2, +81-88-633-7346,
ichi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hayashi (+81-88-633-7327, hayashi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kitamura (I PESHEAINTZRE /o B 4% =5, +81-88-633-7319, kitamura@den
t.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: Hif&i:4:EH 12 B ~ 13 )

= Yoshimoto (+81-88-633-9123, yoshimot@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= lto (+81-88-633-7336, itohiro@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour:
(itohiro@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ H * 7K + 42 16:00~ 17:00/5F Fhbas¥ -
$2%/633-7336))
= Matsuo (+81-886337339, matsuo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Nagata (+81-88-633-7343, nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Kitahata (+81-88-633-7366, hiroshi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Hada (+81-886622684, hada@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hinode (+81-88-633-7543, hinode@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nagao (Removable Prosthodontics, +81-88-633-9129, kan@dent.tokushim
a-u.ac.jp) Mai
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= KUBO (+81-88-633-9171, kubo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Azuma (+81-88-633-7351, azumasa@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hongama (hongama@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yokoyama (f5 K24t DPEEB& » 4 —, +81-88-633-7970, yokomasa
@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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